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K IV repair bench, draw-aligner and the su

dolly system to provide sccurate re-alignment and speedy repairs. We also provide the new and advanced SAICO
Deluxe oven heater for re-spraying all motor vehicles.”
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" LAI HUAT (MENG KEE) MOTOR PTE LTD

{ 16400 Sin Ming Dive 504-01 #0402 & #07-03 Sinpopere $75722 Tol: 6453 RLID Fax: 6459 6267
GST MNo; M2.012860%9. 3
LIEN: 19078520

ESTIMATE

MC2 Pt

"_|_|1_...'|*'. | et -1_ sCrptian | ieqit £ e B A r §
_ JS-,Z

Ao mmy ety CAROLINERMARKIV M, M@t et FRaNamMBEY A a0,

B, WK 8 SAICO Deluxe Wi & o
"Our services include the latest and reliable CAROLINER MARK IV repair bench, draw-aligner and the support

dolly system to provide accurate re-alignment and speedy repairs. We also provide the new and advanced SAICO
Deluxe oven heater for re-spraying all motor vehicles."
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TAX | N VO ' C E wﬂm ;g;uﬁzl;ous PTELTD

Invoice Numbar Bik 30 Kaflang Place
Lal Huat (Meng Kes) Motor Pie Lid P18-2296 #03-12
Rafersnce SINGAPORE 339158
QuU-1782 GST REG: 201414227M
Description Quantity Unit Prica Tax Amount SGD
Fer van model NV200 vehicle number GBHTOTD 1.00 1,200.00 7% 1,200.00
Te dismantle left hand existing stickers
To supply print and install cast stickers
Lead time 2 1o 3 working days upon antworks conflrmation
*Parking charges applies
Subtotal 1.200.00
TOTAL LOCAL SUPPLY OF GOCDS B4.00
AND SERVICES 7%
TOTAL SGD 1.284.00
Due Date: 2 Aug 2019

For bank transfer, please use following datails :

1) Payee Name . Youpnnt Productbens Pia Lid

2) Bank : DBS Bank

3) Bank Code : 7171

4) Branch Code : 019

5) Swift Code : DBS55G56

6) Account Mo - 0189043781

Faynow |0; 201414227TM

Cardup Fes: 2.6%

Paypal Payment : pleass reqguest from Salesperson *5.27% services {ees applies
Owvardus invoices will be charged Interest at 1.5% per month,

This 1§ @ computar genarated documen], No signalure is required.

View and pay online now

Company Regisiraion Mo 2018 14237TM, Regsersd Ofice: Bik 30 Kallang Pace #03-12, Singapora, 13015, Singepora



> Back to OneMotoring

Znquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars
Owner |ID Type:

Owner |D:

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.:

Vehicle to be Exported:
Intended Deregistration Date:
Vehicle Make:

Vehicle Model:

Primary Colour:
Manufacturing Year:

Engine No.:

Chassis No.:

Maximum Power Output:
Open Market Value:

Original Registration Date:
First Registration Date:
Transfer Count:

Actual ARF Paid:

Intended PARF Rebate Details
PARF Eligibility:

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:

PARF Rebate Amount:
Intended COE Rebate Details
COE Expiry Date:

COE Category:

COE Period(Years):
QP Paid:

COE Rebate Amount:
Total Rebate Amount:

Company
5792M

GBH707D
Yes

10 May 2019
NISSAN

NV350 PANEL VAN 2.5 5AT 5DR EUROV

Silver

2017

YD25422184A
JNIMC2E26Z0008576
$26.,142.00

29 Dec 2017

29 Dec 2017

0

$1,308.00

No

$0.00

28 Dec 2027

C - Goods Vehicle & Bus
10

$48,902.00

$39.121.00
$39.121.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 10 May 2019
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LAI HUAT (MENG KEE) MOTOR PTE LTD

160 Sin Ming Drive #04-01, #04-02 & #07.03 5iq

:!___-"\T r' P - -

MC2 .Hh.'i.. -

Aty

Vehicle MNo SBITCTD
Vehicle Mode! Hissan NVasp
Accdert on 4/5/2019
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LERARES D CAROLINER MARKIV #im, i

H, ET BN SAICO Deluxe m ig & 1

Jur services include the latest and reliable
lly system

CAROLINER MARK port
to provide accurate re-alignment and speedy repairs. We also provide the new and aduanasd © s

_#Htiﬁ$!EMTﬂ!$&HﬂllEiwtﬁl!.

IV repair bench, draw-aligner and the support

Hluxe oven heater for re-spraying all motor vehirles
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LAI HUAT (MENG KEE) MOTOR PTE LTD

160 Sin Ming Drive #04-01, #04-02 & #07-03 Singapare S75722 Tel: 6453 8110 Fax: 6459 6267
GST No: M2-0128609-3

UEN: |99407592C
ESTIMATE
EST No ESTO022240
MC2 Pte Lid Page o ORG-S - £
Your ref ... TP-SJN 58850 AXA
Job No . 70493
Ourref .. ... 19.0523
Payment v
iy ' Date 54 14/5/2018
Attry .
Vehicle Mo GBH 707D
Vehicle Model  Nissan NV350
Auc‘i.dmt on  4/5/2019
Quantity Unit  Description Unit price Disc pet Amount
Jﬂgz’
1.00 To spray paint 700.00 700.00
..
-
¥,
'
Sub-Total 2,467 63
GST 7.00% 172.73
Total ';C‘Q' [Ca s% 2 640.36

xAammAEBER® CAROLINER MARKIV i, TRESSHWRANFEIRETRESNAAMBR I AN ARS S,
. iEw ke SAICO Deluxe m & # & .

"Our services include the latest and reliable CAROLINER MARK IV repair bench, draw-aligner and the suppon
dolly system to provide accurate re-alignment and speedy repairs. We also provide the new and advanced SAICC
Deluxe oven heater for re-spraying all motor vehicles.”



SM42018 Claim Porial

LEK AUTO COMNSUNTANTS PTE LTD (TH) = ke

<« Service Request Details

Claim
SYMOIMEG

’._],.Phn
Reference P VJ
MNan

i [ 1aspm

Loss Date
4 May 2019 Vooud
Report Date e . V/
& May 2019 12:00:00 AM

Request Date
14 May 2019

Due Date
22 May 2019

Vendor Name
LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTELTD (TP)

Type of Loss
Third Party Vehicle Damage

Services
Pending verihcation - Direct Settlement

Actions

MNext Step
Agree to perform service

\fehicle Information

Incident Vehicle Registration #
GBH707D

hitps_{fvp.emariclaims axa com.sg/claim-portalhtmiindex-vendor-service-requests himi#/senvice.-requeste/? sarvicaRequesthNumbers115873 12



a0 1anpUTY Claim Portai

LEK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTELTD TR -

L)

NV350 PANEL VAN 2.5 5AT S5DR EURO V

Service Address

Primary Contact/Insured

TAY CHEE KWANG

91 LUXUS HILL AVENUE, BO4B60, Singapore
91720088

DANIELTAY2012@GMAIL.COM

Claim Handler

NG Stacey
6568804351
stacey.ng@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions

MMessages Invoices History Documents Assessment Metrics MNotes

tht#hm.mmmmm.q;ﬁnnmmmm-mmmmwmumhﬂ 18873

22



Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)

From: Jenny Lim <jenny.lim@laihuat.com.sg>

Sent: Tuesday, 14 May, 2019 11:33 AM

To: SG AXA Insurance SM AXA SGP - Motor Survey

Subject: Request for Survey - Your Ref: SIN5995D / Our Ref: GBH707D (Date of Accident:
04.05.2019)

Attachments: 14052019113201 pdf

Categories: Raghav

Dear Sir

We refer to the above matter,

Please can you arrange LKK Auto consultants to survey our client’s vehicle no. GBH 707D7
Supporting documents are enclosed for your reference,

Thank you.

Kind regards.

Jenny Lim

for LAl HUAT (MENG KEE) MOTOR PTELTD
160 Sin Ming Drive

#04-01, #04-02 & #07-03

Sin Ming Autocity

Singapore 575722

Tel: 64538110

Fax: 64586267



Hsiao Tung (LKKAuto)

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent: Fricay, 28 June 2019 4:32 PM

To: lenny Lim

Cc Admin A; assignments

Subject: Your ref: GBH 707D *Our ref: CC4/ASM19008631/pb3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJN

5995D(AXA) & GBH 707D ON 04/05/2019]

Your ref: GBH 707D Without Prejudice
Our ref: CC4/ASM17008631/pb3

Dear Sirs/Madam,
ACCIDENT INVOLVING 5JN 5995D(AXA) & GBH 707D ON 04/05/2019
We refer to the above matter,

Please be informed that basing on the accident statements submitted by both parties, the liability is clear
and shall proceed with direct sefttlement for the above mentioned case.

Please nole that this e-mail is on without prejudice basis which does not amount 1o an authornsation of
repair to your client's vehicle,

The final repair cost is subjected to the consistency of the damages according to the nature of the
occident

And the days of LOU/ LOR will be based on the number of days of repair as recommended by our surveyor,

Flease note that all finglisation subject insurer’s approval,
**Kindly arrange for survey.

“Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving
the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liabllity, whatsoever, should be deemed [ inferred
from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues
of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/sertlement.”

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LEKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubl Avenue 1, #oz-25 | S(408033)



a7 2019 Claim Portal

« <P Mandate IA> - SIMOIMEG [ACCIDENT INVOLVING
SIN 5995D(O) & GBH 707D(TP) ON 04/05/2019]

Type
@ Question

Message

Liability: 100%. Insured rear-ended third party. Inform Ol about third party claim, Agreed to settle at best and
aware NCD issue. We seek your mandate at $4,140.11(if claim LOU) -$4.242 11(if claim LOR). TP-Mandate |1A
had been uploaded in Smartclaims. Kindly let us have your approval/instruction, Hsiao Tong - 7-Sep-19

hitps:/ivp smanelaims. axa.com.sg/ckaim-portal/mmifingex-vandor-senice-requests. Nimi# service-requesis/new-message( TservceRequestiumber=11 11
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PR Bie | Company Registration Mo 108607 188R

S1UVHE AYE 1, #0225 FAYA UHDINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408918 TEL © i065) AZSASSA1 FAX @ i) a28al ))&

Immediate Advice
To : AXA Insurance Pte Ltd Date: 07/09/2019
Survey Details:
Date of loss 4-May-19
Date of appointment 15-May-19
Date of survey 22-Jul-19
Location of survey HUAT [MENG KEE) MOTOR PTE LTD
Vehicle Details:
Claim Type: Third party
Vehicle number GBH 707D
Make and Model NISSAN NV3S0
Date of registration 29/12/2017
Excess
Market Value 560,000
Parf Rebate 539,121
Nett Loss 520,879
Repair details:
[initial Estimate | s 3,667.63 |
Proposed/Revised repair cost:
Parts 5 2,157.63
Check items [estimate) S -
Labour 5 1,200.00
Total 5 3,357.63
Lump Sum(if applicable) 5 -
[Number of days for repair a




F LWL s

B maw Pwiw Company Registration No 1984071887
51000 AVE 1, ME-25 PAYA LI ST STRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE Jumeid TEL @ 68 n2563561 FAX : (065) 625sd ]2
emarks:

01D rear-ended TP. Inform Ol about TP claim. Agreed to
settle and oware NCD issue.

Mandate:

Liability(TP) 100%

Proposed repair cost (w/GST] 5 359266 |5 3,592 .66
Loss of use (Bdays x $90.00) 5 540.00 NIL
Loss of rental (6days x

S5100)(w/GST) NIL| & 642.00
Loss of income NIL NIL
LTA search fees 5 74558 7.45
Others NIL NIL
Proposed Total s 4,140.11 | § 4,242.11




Hsiao To ng !I.KKAutn!

From: Shu Pei [LEKAuUto)
Sent: Tuesday, 10 September 2019 9:07 AM
To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)
Subject: RE: New message for service request 115873, vehicle number GBHTOTD
20/8/2019
STU 11 46:18 PM
MessagelLiability. 100%. Insured rear-ended third party. Inform Ol about third party daim. hias

. Agreed to seffle al best and aware NCD issue. We seek your mandate at 54,140 11(if CHT
claim LOU] -54 242 11(if dlalm LOR). TP-Mandate |A had been uploaded In Smartclaims. |B:37.00 AM
Kindly let us have your approvalinstruction, Hsiao Tong - 7-Sep-19

i_ = 9/9/2019
_]|RECT LOD *** PASS TO CHT LSL1 52323 PM
10/9/2019

Z1|0/8/19 1:43 PM NG Stacey ——pls proceed LSP |3 5300 AM

Best Regards,

Shu Pei| Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366-0055 | email: shupei@Ilkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

-—--0Original Message—-

From: Admin-D (LKKAuto) <admin-d@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Monday, 9 September 2015 1:47 PM

To: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: FW: New message for service request 115873, vehicle number GBH707D

Best Regards,

Summer Lee | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6741-8434 | email: assignments@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubl Avenue
1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

—0riginal Message—

From: stacey.ng@axa.com.sg <stacey.ng@axa.com.sg>

Sent: Monday, 9 September, 2019 1:43 PM

To: admin-d@lkkauto.com

Subject: New message for service request 115873, vehicle number GBH707D

AXA Insurance has sent you a message for claim number SSMD1MEG.

Please click here https://vp.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/claim-portal/ to view the message in Vendor Portal

This message Is confidential; its contents do not constitute a commitment by AXA except where provided for in a
written agreement between you and AXA. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination, either whole or
partial, Is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient of the message, please notify the sender immediately.



Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From: lenny Lim <jennylim@laihuat.com.sg>

Sent: Thursday, 17 October 2019 1:21 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject: RE Your Ref GBH 707D -2019/IL *Our Ref: CC4/ASM19008631/Kpb3 [ACCIDENT

INVOLVING SIN 5995D(AXA) AND GBH 707D ON 04/05/2019]

Dear Hsiac Tong

We refer to the above matter

We are agreeable to your offer to settle our client’s claim as provided therein.
Please let us have the discharge voucher
Thank you.

Kind regards

Jenny Lim

for LAl HUAT (MENG KEE) MOTOR PTE LTD
160 Sin Ming Drive

#04-01, #04-02 & #07-03

Sin Ming Autocity

Singapore 575722

Tel 64538110
Fax: 64596267

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Tuesday, 10 September 2019 12:46 pm

To: Jenny Lim <jenny.lim@laihuat.com.sg>

Subject: Your Ref: GBH 707D -2019/IL *Our Ref: CC4/ASM19008631/Kpb3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING SIN 5995D(AXA)
AND GBH 707D ON 04/05/2019]

Your Ref: GBH 707D -2019/IL Without Prejudice
Our Ref: CC4/ASM18008631/Kpb3

Dear Sirs/Mdm,
ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJN 5995D(AXA) AND GBH 707D ON 04/05/2019
We refer to the above matter.

We propose settlement as follows: -

1. Cost of Repair (w/GST) 53,592.66
2. Loss of Rental (6days x 570.00) S 420.00
3. LTA/GIA Search Fee 5 7.45

Total | $4,020.11

Please confirm acceptance.



“Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving
the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred
from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues
of liability/damages, either party Is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement.”

Best Regards,

Hsino Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LEK Auto Consultants Pre Lud

Phone: 6742-9197 | email: chewht@ kknuto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Pava Ubi Industrial Park, Ubt Avenue 1, woz2-25 | Si408933)
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LAl HUAT (MENG KEE) MOTOR PTE LTD

Sin Ming Autocity
160 Sin Ming Drive #04-01/#04-02/#07-03 Singapore 575722

Tel: 64538110 Fax: 64596267
UEN: 199407592C

Your Ref: SJN 598950 4 September 2019
Qur Rel: GBH 707D - 2019/JL

AXA Insurance (Singapore) Pre Lid WITHOUT PREJUDICE
& Shenton Way

#27-01

AXA Tower

Singapore 068811

Aitention: Motor Claims

Dear Sir

ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE NOS. GBH 707D AND SJN 5995D ON 04/05/2019 AT ANG MO KIO
AVENUE 5 TOWARDS BUANGKOK GREEN

We refer to the above matter wherain your insured's vehicle no. SJN 58850 was involved in an acadent with
our client's vehicle no, GBH 707D

As the accident was caused by your insured's negligence, our client is now claiming for the following losses

» Repair cost. $3,592.66 (include of GST)
» Rental cost. $ 980.00 (14 days x $70 per day)
« GlAsearchfea: § 749

Total: $4.580.15

Relevant documents in support of our client's claim are enclosed for your reference

Please do not hesitate to contact Jenny Lim at telephone 64533757 or email jenny limi@lalbuat com sg
should you need any additional information,

Meanwhile, we look forward to recaiving your affirmative response soon enough
Thank you.
Yours faithfully
o
-
LAl HUAT (MENG KEE) MOTOR PTE LTD

Bncs



A8 (MWL) BEAK 2 F
LAl HUAT (MENG KEE) MOTOR PTE LTD

160 Sin Ming Dyive #04-01, 704-07 & #0743 Singapore STHSTI2 Tel: 6453 8110 Fax: 6459 6267
GST N M2-0128609.3
LIEMN: 1904075920

TAX INVOICE
EST No. ... : ESTD022240 GSTRegNo .. .. ... .. M2-0128608-3
MC2 Fte Ltd Page . . 1 of 1
Number INV0023117
Your ref ... TP-SJN 5985D AXA
Job No. , ... 70493
Our ref : ....:19.06.23
Payment . .
Attr Date .. .. 4/19/2018
Vehicle No ... . GBH 707D
Vehicle Mode! = Nissan NV350
Accident on .. 4/5/2019
Quantity Unit Descnption Unit price Disc. pet. Amaount
Supply of Parts - Nett item
100 Pc Rear bumper 600 20 10.00 540.18
100 Pc Rear tail lamp LH 209 80 10.00 188 82
100 Pc Rear NV350 emblem 101.30 10.00 9117
1.00 Pc Rear Urvan emblem 59.70 10.00 53.73
1.00 Pc Rear Nissan logo emblem 5870 10.00 5373
Special netl item.
1.00 Pc Company advertisement sticker 1,200.00 1,200.00
1.00 Pc Rear 70km/h sticker 15.00 15.00
100 Pc Rear 8 pax sticker 15.00 15.00
Labour & Misc
1.00 To knock dents on rear taligate, rear fender 600.00 600.00
LH, rear fender inner panel and renew of
parts
1.00 To spray paint 600.00 600.00
Sub-Total 3,357.63
GST 7.00% 235.03
Total S$ 3592 66

pcnpumerss CAROLINERMARKIV i, TRERENRANGALSTRAEASNANMNB Y ANA RGN,

Mot 6 R E 1 SAICO Deluxe m i@ 2 o0 .

"Our services include the latest and reliasble CAROLINER MARK IV repair bench, draw-aligner and the support
dolly system to provide accurate re-alignment and speedy repairs, We also provide the new and advanced SAICO
Deluxe oven heater for re-spraying all motor vehicles."
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[1) use in conmection with the Policyholder's business.
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F1UNTAVE Lo#01-25 PAYA UL INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAFORE 408983 TEL : (065) 42563500 FAX : i(65) h2564313

Date: 17 MAY 2019

TAY CHEE KWANG
91 LUXUS HILL AVENUE
SINGAPORE 804860

Dear Sir/ Mdm

OUR REF : CC4/ASM19008631/hb3

YOUR REF :SJN 5995D

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJN 5995D AND GBH 707D ALONG ANG MO KIO AVE S/
LUXUS HILL ROAD ON 04/05/2019

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster
appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd to deal with the third
party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from Lai Huat (Meng Kee) Motor Pte Ltd acting on behalf of the
owner of GBH 707D agains! your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will
therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the
claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according
to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your
policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your
own cost and defence, please reply to us within 10 days from the date of this letter. You
intent must be formally expressed 1o us and acknowledged by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the

following to JiaLle@lkkauto.com within 10 days if not provided at our reporting centre
The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

« Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence
and status (if any)

Driver’s driving license or foreign driving license (if any)

Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

Video footage of accident (if any)

Statement and/or palice report from independent witness(es) (if any)

If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third
Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the
status of the claim

- ® = = ® &



To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with
any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or
settlement without our prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiale any
claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised
driver may have committed,

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep
you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6749 5792 or email us
at JiaLe@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more
effectively.

Yours sincerely,

Chan Jia Le

Case Handler

DID; 6748 5792

FAX: 6741 4108

EMAIL: JiaLe@lkkauto.com

Ce AXA Insurance Singapore Ple Lid
(Motor Claims Dept)



AUTHORIZATION TO ACT
(AXA Third Party Claim)

1, MC2Ple Lid {(“the third party claimant™)
of 9 Tagore Lane #02-16. Singapore 787472 (address),
owner of _ GBH 707D (vahicle no.) hereby authorize

_Lai Huat (Meng Kee) Motor Pte Ltd

("the workshop™) to act for me with respect to my claim Eor

repair costs and/or rental and/or loss of use (Yclaim™) for my

vahicle no. GBH 707D that was damaged pursuant te th=

dccident which occurrsd on 04/05/2019 4 {dace) along

Ang Mo Kio Avenue 5 towards Buangkok Green (location)

involving vehicle no/s GBH 707D & SJN 5995D

{*the accidentcl.

I further authorize the workshop to settle my above mentioned
claim in a manner that thay deam fit and the workshop is further
autherized to recaive payment further to settlement of my claim
with payment cheque/s being made in favour of the workshap.

I Further acknowledge that any settlement the werkshop may reach
on my behalf is on a withoutr prejudice and without admission of
liability basis inscfar as the driver/owner/insurers of the other
vehicle/s jis concerned.

bDaced this 13 day of Mag (month) 20 _[ﬂ___ (yaar)
& g Hllas
. _ _J‘ 2
1y af
Lo\ V)
Bignad by *the tHird party clalsant™ Signed by f{ﬁﬁlﬂmlksh:p"

iwith chop)

ATAAA - A Bt Tre A



LETTER OF AUTHORITY

To:  Lai Huat (Meng Kes) Motor Pre Lid
160 Sin Ming Drive
#04-01, #04-02 & #07-03
Sin Ming Autocity
Singapore 575722

Dear Sirs

ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE NOS: _GBH 707D & _SJN5995D  ON04/05/2019
AT ANG MO KIO AVENUE 5 TOWARDS BUANGKOK GREEN

This is 10 confirm 1hat on 10/05/2019 | | / We gave you instructions o repair my / our vehicle nao,
GBH 707D which was damaged in the above accident.

In consideration of your agreement 1o repair my vehicle no. GBH 707D . pay for my ather
expenses and 1o defer demanding for payment of the cosls of repair which was damaged as a result of
the abave accident, | / We heteby autharise you and/or your solicilors es my / our iepresentalive 1o
wiite, negotiate and seltle lhe acciden! claim an my / our behall against any part Involved In the
abovementioned accident.

|| We hereby underiake lo co-operate with you and render you all the assistanca (Including having my
I our vehicle re-inspacted and being a witness at trial) thal may be necessary lor you o recover the
cost of repairs and the loss of use 1o my / our vehicle. |/ We further undertake to ksep you informed a1
all imes of any communication recaived from any party involved in the sbovementioned accident.

| / We hereby confirm thal by signing this Letter of Aulhority, | / We are not entilled In law 1o (eceive
any paymenl. If a cheque Is ent lo me. | / We =hall relurn tha same to the sender as | am precluded

in law from accepting any payiment.

In the event of my / our daim against any paity involved In the abovemenlioned accident being
unsuccessiul lor any ressan whatsosver, |/ We shall baar the repair / excess cost payable to Laj Huat
(Meng Kee) Motor Pie Lid either by cash | cheque or claim against my / our insurance policy,

| / We herebly authorise ihe payment of my / our claim (including any or all medical related Involcas /
receipts) to be made directly to my / our representative, Lai Hua! (Meng Kee) Molor Ple Lid
accordingly.

In relation to the personal and vehicle information collected or ctherwise provided during the course of
the claim process (including by way of recordings), | agree and consent that Lal Huat (Meng Kes)
Motor Pte Ltd may use, disclose and process my persongl data for the purpose of responding and
administaring all activities related to my insurance claim.

Yours faithtully

Al

Signalure:

Name: MC2 Pte Ltd .
NRIC Ne: UEN: 200405792M




AXA THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT

| Vahide No | SuN 50050 __limsdveh)
| | GBM 707D TP weh) Maodel: NISSAN NS0 PANEL VAN 2.5 8AT
[ Date of Atcident] Time. D4/05/20149 - 1l -
Bapae Eslierate _: ?____3,':‘]1'* 1,{' F a I : o
Fera Bepal L2t (WATH GST) = 1590058
Losa ol Loae B - % — o N - dan M'T.a g day
va_'nuly arwl - 5 2000 ) g dra S T0.00 g iy
[ '.Tlrlii-ﬁ'ﬂlrﬂ'h—! 5 T!E = I
Gty 1 5 |
! I L |
Final Settlement Sum LR :

Payee Name LAl HUAT (MENG KEE) MOTOR PTE LTD

Is Third Party Witkshep GIA Reghterod? I%] vES | | MO [kindly sdicate lelewl
) For hon Gia Regnaned Workaop: Agraed Liakwlity = el
] Fror GIA Repistered Wedkshop BOLA Agplicalile Vedidie HILA Srendria Mo 2T
RO LA LTy 100 ™ Ansesued Labifity | %)
* Jawrnned L oBdtE do Be e oy o shmn prilhe gwts A 1:.' w (@ sy e BEN A J0es ngil ol
Hu=ngih
NOTE:
1, PLEASE EXPHESSLY RESERAVE YOUR CLIENT S RIGHTS |F 50 REQIUIRED IN THIS SETTLEMENT DOCUMENT
2. THIS SETTLEMENT 15 ON A WITHOUT PREUDICE BASIS AND SHOULD NOT CONSTHUED AS AN ADMISHON OF

LIABILITY ON AXA AND THEIR CLIENT/TORTFEASOR 1N ANY MANNER WHATSOEVER.
1 AXA RESERVES THER RIGHTS UNDER THE POLICY TIAMS & CONDITIONS AS WELL AS THEIR RIGHTS IN LAW,

Oply apeBcatie to rents clam - All document sre 1o be submimed with this wetbement conlirmation. In the svenl, iental
agrEmment [ awolces are not rectived within 7 days of tha ugned conhrmation, we will automatizaly reyert 10 lok ol e glajm
per the SIMA rates

wiell sonfamed that this i & full snd Finel setiement that we and o o chent havefhad ey agamsi you (AR and Hhis
pabicybe et/ wuthorised deiver ol eawr) o any sed all ey (pait/poeseatflutune| arising frevim thin sicident.

We confirmen that we hawe the suthanty af ot chent to act far and on thes hehall o thil arondent
Sepnatirs of Witnes f'lil'lwhh:v itamp it aq':iiu.;m::

tiwne of waness Deborah Lal
vate 23/10/2019

— e " — .
Sgrature of workshop repiesentative | Workshop stamp
nameo! Appresentatve JENNY

oae 23/10/2018
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Lighatute ol AKA'S surve ow
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Rate

ACA inturance Pre Led (Company R, o ISRt LI
B Shariton Way 534-01 AxA Tower Singrpors G811

AEA Customer Centee #01-31.722

Toigphone »65 SEE0ABEE - atdcom g



VX371 Car Rental Pte Ltd

37A Banlley Road Singapore 539777
UEN 200102894H

HIRING AGREEMENT CUM TAX INVOICE NUMBER: M
|Please guote this numbss in ) payrments and comsspondencs)

Vehicle number : GY 128
Make & model : TOYOTA HIACE DIESEL

HIRER'S PARTICULARS

Hirer : MC2 PTE LTD NRIC No:
Address : 9 TAGORE LANE #02-16 S(767472)

Contact Number  Off ; 63345880 Res:

H/p: 92956848-JUSTIN
Nationality : SINGAPOREAN Licence Number: AS NRIC NO
Date OfBirth  : - Licence Expiry : NEW PHOTO LIC
Driver : RAHMAN ATIKUR FIN No: G3230022M
Address : c/o TAGOR LANE #02-16 S(787472)
Contact Number  Off : Res:

Hip: 82503404
Mationality : SINGAPOREAN Licence Number: AS FIN NO.
Date Of Birth  : (11.06.1994 Licence Expiry : NEW PHOTO LIC.
RENTAL PRICING
Daily Rental Rate 5 70,00 Date Out : 22.07.2019
Days On Rental i |4 /Day TimeOut : 9.25am
TOTAL 1 § 9%0.00 Date Return: 5.8.-2019

Time Return: 9.10 pm

"SYRENTER' 5 Liability for Vehicle Damage EXCESS Is 5$2,000.00 ON ALL CLAIMS.
*** Applicable to driver below 2IYRS old and above JOYRS old OR with less than YRS driving experience
EXCESS is 553,500.00

REMARK - Vehicle no: GBH 707D
Job No: 704493

HIRER DECLARATION

| agree to the terms and conditions above and &S sst o
averlaal. 11 | opl ip pay by ceditichergs chaed, my sighsture
here s doemed 1o have bean madae o) e APPIRCENICN Cred)

e chuarpe alin

= M
Authorised Signatory and Company Stemp APEX Car Rentsl Pia Lid
Dt Dare

22 JUL 08 27 JUL 10§



Enquire Vehicle Insurer

04 May 2019/

SIN5995D
13:35:00

Successful AlZ2 AXA INSURANCE PTELTD

Previous OK



Lai Mei Ling Debarah has successfully logged out
Your last login date and time was 10 May 2017, 10:4%9:17
To return to ONEMOTORING, please click here
For security reasons, please CLEAR YOUR CACHE after each session

Session Transaction History
SNalk Hsset Type Asset 1D Assel Dwner (D Transaction Type
1 Wehicle SIN59950D - 18.32 Insurance Enquiry (GIRO Pay

= Log Date/Time 10 May 2019/ 10:50:00
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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Indusirial Park. Singapore 408833

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 198607188R GST Reg No. 19-9607198-R

Affillated to Fedaration Internationala Des Experts En Automablile

AXA INSURANCE PTELTD

Ref : CC4/ASM18008631/Kpb3g2

A TONERSIGAPORE cosar owe:arvae— [N
ATTN:STACEY NG Code . ASM
1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. SJN 5895D Veh. Inspected GBH 707D
Policy No. GA3TA0T3 Coverage (%) 0.00
Claim No. SSMO1MEG Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 15/05/2018
2, Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model NISSAN NV350 c.c 2488
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2017
Chassis No. JN1MC2E26Z0008576 Colour SILVER
Odometer 38305 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification NIL
General GOOD
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |195R15X8 MICHELIN 7 mm
L/H Front Tyre |195 R15X8 MICHELIN 7 mm
R/H Rear Tyre |185 R15X8 DUNLOP 5 mm
L/H Rear Tyre [195R15X8 DUNLOP 5 mm
4. Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE REAR N/S. PORTION.
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.
5. ‘General Information
Accident Date  04/05/2019 Inspection Date 22/07/2018
Survey held at  LAI HUAT (MENG KEE) MOTOR PTELTD
160 SIN MING DRIVE #04-01/02
SIN MING AUTOQCITY
SINGAPORE 575722
Sa. Remarks
A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE™ BASIS.
BjIN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.
5b. Estimate Days of Repair
ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR: 4 Working Days




LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408833
TEL 8255 2581 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607188R GST Reg. No 15-8607198-R Page No.11al 1
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. GBH 707D
Qty Description of Parts Condition m;‘gn '“““’-‘{‘i“,“m
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|REAR BUMPER [CONSISTENT) BUCKLED 600.20 80020
1|REAR TAIL LAMP LH (CONSISTENT) CRACKED 209,80 209 80
1|REAR NV350 EMBLEM (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 101.30 101.30
1|REAR URVAN EMBLEM (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 59.70 50.70
1|REAR NISSAN LOGO EMBLEM (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 59,70 50.70
LESS 10% DISCOUNT -103.07 -103.07
927.63 927 63
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1|COMPANY ADVERTISEMENT STICKER (SN) NECESSARY 1,200,00 1,200.00
(CONSISTENT)
1|REAR TOKM/H STICKER (SN) (CONSISTENT) MNECESSARY 20.00 15.00
1|REAR 8 PAX STICKER (SN) (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 20,00 15.00
1,240.00 1.230.00
LABOUR
TO KNOCK DENTS ON REAR TAILGATE ,REAR FENDER 800.00 600,00
LH ,REAR FENDER INNER PANEL AND RENEW OF
PARTS.
TO SPRAY PAINT. 700.00 600,00
1,500.00 1.200.00
GRAND TOTAL 3,667.63 3,357.63
[ RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS [z IC - | 3.3s7.63

Report Ref No, CC4/ASM13008631/Kpb3q2

Y/ 4va

KONG SENG CHEONG

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES - This Repart is made saisly for the ase snd benefiit of the Clleni named on the front pege of ihis Report
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